MogenbHble copeBHoBaHUA 2017
MTorosbie pesysbTarhl

MecTo

damnnna nva

Mpynna M10 (1)

KyHueBn4d Bopuc

MNpynna M12 (2)

1
2

Nykoiiko Anekcelii
Munuykesny Makcum

Mpynna M14 (4)

A WNPF

CokonoBckuii EBreHui
OpHoouko JaHunna
MaHbKO Bnagucnas
Mukynuy AnekcaHpp

Mpynna M16 (4)

1
2
3

MakapeHko Kupwnn
CoKonesBcKuii AMuUtpuii
Bonouko AeHunc

Jpo6biweBcKuii Anekcanap

Mpynna M21E (18)

Dinges Victor RUS
Masnyy Yuriy RUS
Fomiciov Vasili MDA
Fedaryshkin Aliaksandr
Krasko Pavel

Fomiciov Anatoly MDA
Plis Svyatoslav RUS
Asoyan Nikita RUS
Fomiciov Ivan MDA
Ermachenkov Philipp RUS
Popov Alexander RUS
Marchenko Andrey
Chernov Sergei RUS
Sidorov Aleksandr RUS
Etenko Grigorii RUS
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11
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05
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04
03
04

01
02
01

01

85
85
96
88
80
97
89
94
94
93
86
83
86
92
76

Kny6

KCO benasa Pycb BLR

KCO KpoHaH BLR
KCO KpoHaH N'OUTu BLR

Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR
Momenbckasi o6nac BLR
Momenbckasi o6nac BLR
Momenbckasi o6nac BLR

Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR
MrTaugmm BLR
Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR

Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR

AHOCALL-PogHuk RUS
OMC Orienta Mosc RUS
CK Tupac-OpuneHTC MDA
CK Anbkop [Mapyc BLR
CK KamBonb BLR

CK Tupac-OpuneHTC MDA
KCO IMNyTtb CaHTbar RUS
AHOCAL-PogHuk RUS
CK Tupac-OpueHTC MDA
Iskatel RUS

JInuno BLR

Fomenbckas obnac BLR
KannHuHrpag RUS
Poccusa, Kospos RUS
dpasmHo RUS

Pa3psan

6/p

6/p
210

MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
KMC
MC
KMC

KMC
MC

Bpema 20.04.

24:36
26:21

57:05
1:11:27
1:14:33
1:19:18

55:52
1:09:18
1:30:10

mp

39:25
38:07
39:50
47:46
44:55
44:41
45:44
45:35
46:20
51:46
49:10
59:47
57:20
49:46
1:06:26
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Bpema 21.04.

35:00

34:21
34:09

35:47
30:41
31:30
37:13

37:05
46:45
57:53

mp

40:07
43:30
50:22
44:35
49:47
50:40
50:00
52:08
54:28
49:08
52:49
51:51
55:47
1:05:23
1:01:23
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Bpemsa cymma
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:32:
142:
:46:
:56

:32:
:56:
:28:

:19:
:21:
:30:
:32:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:37:
:40:
:40:
142
:51:
:53:
:55:
:07:

58
30

53
09
04

:32

58
03
04

32
37
13
22
42
21
45
44
49
55
00
38
08
10
50



MogenbHble copeBHoBaHUA 2017
MTorosbie pesysbTarhl

MecTo

Mpynna M21E (18)

damnnna nva

Zakharanka Yauheni
Bordyukov Anton
Razhkou Aliaksandr

Mpynna M21S (20)

denopullknH Bavecnas
BuHeHKO AnekcaHpp
3y6koB lNaBen
AnaeHko Anekcei
EpmauveHkoB Anekcei RUS
PaTHMKOB ApTem
CBuctyHoBuY Unbsa
Usak AnekcaHap
CbipoBaTKUH Makcum
BopobbeB Amutpuii
XKykoB Aneceii
YnaceHsa EBreHuin
BopobbeB Anekceli
MunHnaxmeTtoBs Bukrop
BbopuceHko Nropb
EcdmmoB AnekcaHap

Ma3sbipko AnekcaHgp
ManbyeHa ApTém
Tkauyk Bagnm
CTpouyk Amutpunii

Mpynna M35 (9)

O WNE

MuH4uyKoB AnekcaHap
Xonopg MNasen
KocapeB Bukrtop
Jlykoriko BukTtop
Ky4epyk Hukonai
KyHueBu4 Cepreii

MuknwaHoB Anekceii RUS
JasugoBuy OMnTpuii
PycoBckuin AnekcaHgp

(cont.)

rp

97
88
97

83
81
88
98
86
89
97
85
89
80
83
96
84
94
95
82

84
92
89
96

73
76
81
77
79
82

78
81
75

Kny6

KO BIr'y ®K BLR
KCO Hemura-Hopg BLR
KO BIr'y ®K BLR

KJ/1 baknaH BLR

KCO KpoHaH NC BLR
KCO KpoHaH BLR

KO Bl'yY oK BLR
Mocksa, CCO MNP RU
CK Cox BLR
MrTaudmM BLR

KCO Bbepectbe BLR
KCO KpoHaH NC BLR
KCO KpoHaH NC BLR
JlereHpa BLR

KCO TypnaH BLR

KCO KpoHaH NC BLR
KCO KpoHaH I'pl'Y BLR
CK Cox BLR

Jlotoc BLR

KCO KpoHaH BLR
KO Cnyub BLR
JInyHo BLR
BIrMY BLR

CK KamBosnb BLR
KCO 3SpungaH BLR
KCO KpoHaH NC BLR
KCO KpoHaH BLR

CK Cox BLR

KCO benas Pycb BLR

CmoneHck RUS
KO Bry BLR
KCO KpoHaH NC BLR

Paspsan
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:07:
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:36:
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mp
:34:

49:
54:
:08:
:15:
:18:
124

59:

Bpema 20.04.
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Bpema 21.04.

49:25

46:13
46:55
47:41
52:08
53:48
50:13
49:34
53:02
53:33
59:59
57:49

:06:10
:07:04

55:25

:17:05

55:18

mp
53:15

:15:16

58:14
59:09

:01:49
:09:33
:07:59
:18:14

:00:29

57:02
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Bpemsa cymma

:34:10
:35:51
:35:51
:37:44
:38:32
:40:46
:41:05
147:42
:47:51
:51:56
:52:03
:00:48
:02:01
:02:30
:18:20
:31:43

:47:40
:53:54
:10:33
:24:38
:26:16
:42:57



MogenbHble copeBHoBaHUA 2017
MTorosbie pesysbTarhl

Mecto  Pamunmna nvua

Mpynna M45 (2)
1 Lassila Kenneth FIN

KopHunnoB Anekceri

Mpynna M55 (3)
1 Anekcees Opwii

LBaHLU, Anekceli
AKOBKUH Nropb

Mpynna M60 (3)

1 Kpbinos bopuc RUS
2 MapdgeHoB Cepreii
3 Mopos VesaH

Mpynna XX12 (2)

1 >Kykosa OHa
2 CuHunkoBa BukTopusa

Mpynna XX14 (3)

1 HuunnopeHko Banepus
2 Pyb6aH AnekcaHgpa

BoHpapeHko EnnsaseTta

Mpynna XX16 (3)

1 MNapxomMeHKO AHrenmHa
2 CylwkeBnd Hartasnbsa
3 3arysoBa BukTtopusa

Mpynna XX18 (4)

1 HoBmnkoBa AHacTtacusa
2 Porauy AHacTtacus

rp

69
71

58

91
56

57
56
55

08
06

04
04

03

01
02
01

99
00

Kny6

IK Falken FIN
KCO Hemura-Hopg BLR

KCO BHTY BLR

KCO KpoHaH BLR
KCO BHTY BLR

KanuHuHrpag RUS

Pa3psan

6/p
1

KMC

2

KCO lNeneHr-Beimne BLR 2

KO KamepToH BLR

JlereHga BLR
Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR

omenbckaa o6nac BLR
fomenbckaa obnac BLR

Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR

Nomenbckasi o6nac BLR
MIrTaugmM BLR
Momenbckasi o6nac BLR

MIT3LLAMM BLR
MIT3LAuM BLR

2

210
6/p

210
10

6/p

2
2
10

1:
1:

Bpema 20.04.

59:58

58:45

51:51
23:32
06:38

24:46
24:13

24:57
27:49

34:41

N -

N WP

Bpema 21.04.

59:29
1:00:17

1:01:26

46:38
51:18

43:14
54:46
1:43:48

36:27
1:10:22

50:11
47:45

mp

51:43
51:52
1:27:23

1:05:28
1:07:37

WN P

Bpemsa cymma

N

NN P

:59:27

:00:11

:35:06
:18:18
:50:26

:01:14
:34:36

:15:08
:15:35

:56:32
:21:56
:55:24

:17:54
:52:23



MogenbHble copeBHoBaHUA 2017
MTorosbie pesysbTarhl

Mecto  Pamunmna nvua

Mpynna X18 (4)

Poray Banepwus
FaBpunoBa Banepusa

Mpynna XX21E (2)
1 Rabrova Alena

Kuntsevich Natalya

Mpynna XX21S (12)

beppoBa EkaTtepuHa
AtamaHoBuY AHacTtacus
KeBpa AHacTtacus
PaeBa AnekcaHgpa RUS
Kpacbko Hatanusa
FOpeBny AnekcaHgpa
Opoyko AHHa
fomoHOBa Hatasibsa
KoHppaTtbeBa HOnusa

©CoO~NOUR~WNE

KopTtenesa Mapua RUS
CanpoHeHkoBa Jlirogmunia
KocTpomuHa AHHa

Mpynna X35 (1)

MNayyk Haranuna

Mpynna XX45 (1)

1 AnekceeBa Onbra

Mpynna XX50 (3)
1 NMonkoBa CeeTniaHa RUS

TemHukoBa Onbra RUS
BacunbeBa 3nHanga RUS

(cont.)

rp

00
99

90
83

93
94
95
91
84
96
90
90
94

93
82
91

82

71

64

65
66

Kny6

MrTaUOmMM BLR
Momenbckasi o6nac BLR

KCO Bbepe3nHo BLR
KCO Bbenas Pycb BLR

BIrMY BLR

KCO TypnaH BLR

KO Cnyub BLR
KannHuHrpag RUS

KCO KpoHaH BLR

KO BIr'y ®K BLR

KCO KpoHaH Ipl'Y BLR
CK Anbkop [Mapyc BLR
KO Bry BLR

Poccusa, Koepos RUS
KCO Hemura-Hopg BLR
BrMy BLR

KCO KpoHaH NC BLR

KCO BHTY BLR

KannHuHrpag RUS

KannHuHrpag RUS
CmoneHck RUS

Pa3psan

6/p
KMC

Bpema 20.04.

1:49:13
dnf

1:11:41

44:55
53:57
1:00:49
56:04
59:14
1:08:00
1:16:31
1:26:50
1:31:27

dnf

1:31:20

58:29

mp

©CoO~NOOD_WOUINE

1

1

Bpema 21.04.

mp

1:04:21
1:03:42

R RERR

41:48
47:26
44:54
59:27
59:02

:02:52
:12:18
:05:36
:15:25

49:29
39:50
mp

mp

:10:35

56:26

:25:43

56:43
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Bpemsa cymma

2:16:02

:26:44
:41:24
:45:44
:55:31
:58:17
:10:52
:28:50
:32:26
:46:52
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2:41:55

1:54:56



MogenbHble copeBHoBaHUA 2017
MTorosbie pesysbTarhl

Mecto  Pamunmna nvua

Mpynna X55 (2)
1 Bbayno VpuHa

AKoBKMHa Hennwn

Mpynna XX60 (1)

1 ATamaHoBMY CBeT/laHa

rp

58
60

56

Kny6

Pa3psan

KCO MeneHr-Boimne BLR 2

KCO BHTY BLR

KCO TypnaH BLR

2

Bpema 20.04.

1:00:00

1:00:47

1

1

Bpema 21.04.

53:37

mp

48:07

1

1

Bpemsa cymma

1:53:37

1:48:54



